Marion County Public Schools Guaranteed Energy Savings Contract

Direct Purchase Order Tracking

Criginal PO Adjusted Previous Current Remaining

PO# Material Description Vendor Amount {Change Order | PO Amount| Payment Invoice(s) Balance
1455-01 |Roofing Material Roofing Supply Group $ 194,775.00 $ 170,34856 18 24426001 § 0.44
Totals: $ 19477500 % - i) - 5 170,34856 § 2442600 $ 0.44

The undersigned Qualified Provided certifies that to the best of the Qualified Provider's knowledge, information and befief the materiais listed in this Direct Purchase Order
Tracking Summary conform fully to the requirements of the contract documenis. These materials have been delivered to the project site in good condition and have been

inspected to verify product suitability, quantity and quality.

o/

Signature:
Name: Pat Dorsey
President
Company: Tecta America Kentucky
Amount
Certifled: $ 24,426.00

, 20

Subscribed and sworn to me this m«\ day of RN&

Notary Public:

My commission Expires :

Czy-701%




Name of approved company:

Contractor/Sub-Contractor’s name:

Tecta America Kentucky

*Use one sheet per contractor/sub-contractor

Contractor/Sub-Contractor's Sales & Use Tax Account Number: Tecta America Kentucky 902055
1 2 3 4 5 & 7 8 9
General description of Costof bidg | Delivery, Fuel Current Mth Previous Total
Vendor Name Invoice # Invoice Date items purchased materials. [surcharge or Crang Total Mith to date
RSG - Roofing Supply Group § LOU00149188-001 | 6/2/2015 |/ base sheet $ 21,076.001 S 200.00 $ 21,276.0015 21,276.00
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOU00149189-001 | 6/2/2015 [JM dynaglas white $20,840.001 5 200.00 S 21,040.00 1S5 21,040.00
RSG - Roafing Supply Group | LOU00149186-001 | 6/3/2015 |IM Retrofit board $ 15390.72 | 5 200.00 $ 15,590.721S 15,590.72
RSG - Roafing Supply Group | LOUOG149199-00% | 6/3/2015 (Jmcap sheet $ 208600018 200.00 S 21,040.00 | 5 21,040.00
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOU00149179-001 | 6/4/2015 |[IM IS0 Energy3 $10,752.00 | 5 200.00 $ 1095200135 10,952.00
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOU00149200-001 | 6/4/2015 [IM ISO Energy 3 $ 10,752.00 | 5 200.00 $ 10,852.001$ 10,952.00
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOU00149203-001 6/4/2015 |[IM 150 Energy 3 $ 10,752.00 | 5 200.00 $ 10,852.00f5 10,9852.00
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOUD0149190-001 | &/5/2015 |IM iso /base sheet/adhesive] S 20,880.85 | & 1,410.00 5 32,290.85|5 32,290.85
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOUO0149659-001 | 6/9/2015 [JM roof cement $ 1,568,001 % 30.00 $  1,598.00}S  1,598.00
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOUOD149658-001 | 6/9/2015 |IM roof cement S 490.00 S 490,00 | § 490,00
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOU00149183-001 | 6/10/2015 |Owens corning Asphalt $ 16,731.00 S 16,731,00 | $ 16,731.00
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOUODLS0709-001 | 7/13/2015 {IM primer Ashpalt/tape prim| S 837,75 S 637,75 | 5 637.75
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOUD0QIS0768-001 | 7/14/2015 [Owens corning Asphalt 5 257400 |5 30.00 S  2,60400(S 2,604.00
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOU00150846-001 | 7/15/2015 [IM ISO engry 3 1.5"x4'x8" S 4,194.24 S 41%4241S 419424
RSG - Roofing Supply Group | LOUGO150844-001 | 7/21/2015 (I Dyngl FR sbs sht white/al{ 5 24,226.00 | $ 200.00 ) 5 24,426.00 $  24,426.,00
5 - $ -
$ - 5 -
$ - 5] -
TOTAL $ 24,426,001 $ 170,348.,56 | § 194,774.56




[

-

£ % :
ROOFING SUPPLY GROUP)

Roofing Supply Group - Kentucky
P.O. Box 732869
Daltas, TX 75373-2860

AR

BILLTO:
1044 1 MB 0439 EG413X 10730 11409644490 P2722896 0681:0001

"lnll"H]Ilu[iullnhlul||:i;hlillnl:ld]u;lllnllildil

MARION COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION
C/O TECTA AMERICA KENTUCKY
4045 MCCOLLUN CT

LOUISVILLE KY 40218-3107

i

INVOICE

lnvoice #: L0U00150844-001
Invoice Date : 07121415
Account # : MARICG11
Branch ! KYLOWID0
Phone #: {5(2)-375-7300
Fax#: Fax: (502) 375-8980
Delivery # : LOUGDT50844-001

Roofing Supply Group - Kenlucky
P.0. Box 732869
Dallas, TX 75373-2869

SHIP TO: 0001

LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL
CIO TECTA AMERICA KY
200 CORPCRATE DRIVE

P O #1455-01 BG#15-175
LEBANON, KY 40033

= PO . TORBER DATE] : SUIP,DATE, |/ SLS AGENT: | ORDERTYF
1455-01 Cap 7 Flashing 07M5I15 07/20/15 ~ JDUNN DIRECT
G R e Y
Quotelf 200118705
Please deliver 9am, job contact: Tony Bryant: 502-572-88€0 :
360 360 RL |JM CP DYNGLS FR SBS WHT 360.00 /RL 52,10 /RL 18756.00
JOHNS MANVILLE CAP SHEET DYNAGLAS FR 5BS
MODIFIED FIRE RESISTANT WHITE 158G
{80001337] ‘
50 50 RL LIM FLSH SHT DYNCLD SBS MDFD ALM 50.00 /RL 109.40 /RL 5470.00
JOHNS MANVILLE FLASHING SHEET DYNACLAD
SBS MODIFIED ALUMINUM 150 [70000336}
G B-TOTALM 24226.00
Fue! Surcharge Direct 200.00
TERMS: NET 2ND 107H Due Date: 09/10/18 LANCE:: 24,426.00
Al returned material is subjed to a 25% restacking charge. A raterial picked up Is subject to a 25% restocking chargs. $25.00 Service Charge or maximum allowed by state faw on Retumed
Checks. No retums sfter 30 days. Must have proof of purchase to retum material, NO ratum on Special Order! Mon Siook / Close Cut Mdse. TERMS: NET CASH unless credit approved at ime
£ at Louisville, KY. PAST DUE and DELINQUENT thereafier subject to FINANCE CHARGE at the rale of the lesser of 1 1/2% per menth (18% per year}

ordar is placed. OPEN ACCOUNTS DU
or the maximurn permifted by state law, Attomey fees and court costs will be added i placed for col

T YU IR N huooireofingsupplygraup.biltrust com

leclion. Payable in Louisvilte, Jefferson County, Kentucky.

" USE THIS ENROLLMENT TOKEN: P rACTES G

Onma 1 nf 1




- B;t,e;;oiszoiéo'is B

BILL. OF LADING

Stop:1 . Page: 10f 1

% émpi:gdm , Bill of Lading Number: - 7100068613
;i 1 : . ".
Johns Man\nlle e i :
Sabon Tapln kit B [ W RANGEED
MACON GA 31.205 ' ! (5 5003 :
LA Igh (’ FOB: [1 [Allbills must be submitted via ED! or the web at’
[y : JoAki . hitps:/network.syncada.com/USBANK .
R i S A PowerTrack Ref # : 7100068613
7 o BAT ’ anR 1Y CARRIER NAME:  Triple C Carrier LLC
R o S Locatinat . , . ;
RSG KENTUCK‘Y ELC I LA iy . L N
oo asdo CRI%‘FENUEN DRIVE’ 2 ) Nt ;/ Trailer Number: 781641 - % e
: Lousv LEK“{"‘}ZOQ Y a 1003603 _ | oal Numberts): _ o
«  FOB: -t
; : SCAC: -« TPYR Py
L
' 1xge Terms- {Inco!erms@ 2010 Apply. Frelght prepaid un{ess marked} Pro Number: TMOCLNT200 ;'
: id e [1]3rcparty - y S
‘ R s ested Dtaiwery‘*iate- G7/21/20 :5 .. Requested Delivery Time: 09:00 =
. E R { o Spec:al instruction : :
7 654-0796 ;
¥ LITE-CARRIER MU' T CAL; aq 3654 . ;
5£EDELY NOTE FOR ; &JD ‘l@NiAL INSTRUCTIONS <
_\,‘. Dy §.‘ L CU,STOMER DORDER INFORMATION :
o CUST PO #iSALES {JM ORDER F#Pms_ WEIGHT Pﬂél.Ll?ET! s ADD!T]ONAL SHIPPER INFO
1 w8 . N 1
' " onbsg ' - . ) x
Lcuaoowezt v 801187963 v | N |DeiPnone: 1~502~375-7300
100563112‘ CHERYL BRAMER
. CARRIER INFORMATION X
COMMODITY DESCRIPTION LTLONLY"
H.M. | Commadilles requiring spetial or additions! eare or allention in handling or|  WMFC #
{x} stowing rmust be so marked and packaged s to ensure safe Iransporialion
T vith ordinary care. .
1 \ Sae SecHon 20} of NMFC ltun 360 Z
5,158, aob LB DYNACLADE 1 5Q ALUMINUM 170160
b 140.000 LB - _JDYNAGLAS® FR 1SQ WHITE - 170160
290,000 LB GRAND TOTAL

B -_—’—_"—7
L‘ et g wete 1596

are feq to sate spemriuny in wrmng Ihe agraed or declared value of the propady as COD Amﬁunt' $

Customer

ry

Fee Terms: Collect: D Prepaud'* ]

check acceptable: h

a L;hapgnfﬂ'ﬁg
anthnt omlet v routs’ o sald Seaination

{ Limitation for loss or damagelin this shioment may be i
W This Propery 15 tecelved subed to sl thassifieations and farilfs in
m‘nwnaﬂmpany AUnesio gany e proparty 10 its usuol place rdalmw &t lhe deslination indizated on Uiy B0ior 1o dnflvarto|

Tha eaies of sl aropaty &4 each pary wilh intecost ja =ny or it of Sald propedy mulustly sgree ihat every 3ervice 10 ba perfemed
\ ond this 9 of Laging shall U ted 1o o)l #he canditiods et probloited &y taw; carmier accapts this for flmself and his wislgns.

licable, See 49 U.5.C. 40000001 14706() A and (B, |
Eifact on e daly of lssun of this BY) of Leding, Tha propedy

, 8xcepl 22 notud, The prepeny Es iy fhed, consigned, sug deslined g8 fmaitated Detosr Cansigriea must sign, data & notate any shortegelovorageldamage

‘Property describsd above s recoived in good ordos, except as noted.

Conslynee Signature { Delj ivery Date
riPPERSlme?UmRFIDh'E ! | Trailer Loaded: Freight Counted: CARRIER SIGNATUREIPICKUP DATE
“ ‘:"‘Eﬁ@?&f‘:"‘z‘; ;i; .5 r:h%’::m::fz :;a:::_ﬂ;;i ;:g:::. Ganiar cknowedyes rocaizt of packsges and requid placarcs, Caner

. sty Sap e wepli s

oo o | Loy Stipeer L8y Stipper

S5l L ki e Camier snol oot | LIBY Driver Oy Driver/pailets said ta A Slumuinazon o tne wahics
enl sz FRmeal O teright apd 3l athes fawiul k

led or mons:gned witout exprbss ch;!ggverlpleces

cotiii ¥ [ESpONSE | was mﬂﬂ! zvi!ilbic sndm‘
i fis5 the U.S. ooT

HENCY rasp 9

. %pmy described above is recelved i good onder, exxtpt as noted.




