rosstarrant
architects | | MEMORANDUM

August 3, 2015

T0: Mes. Lisa Caldwell, CPA
Ceniral Finance Officer
Marion County Bocard of Education
755 East Main Street
Lebanon, Kentucky 40033

FROM: Mary Lynne Lange
Financial Manager
RossTarrant Architects, Inc.

RE: Lebanon Middle School Roof Replacement
Marion County, Kentucky
BG 15-175™
RTA 1455

Attached is a payment request summary for the above referenced project. These should be reviewed and
approved by the Board for direct payment to the vendors listed below.

Amount
PO/Contract Vendor/Contractor Approved
GC Tecta America » $144,817.20
1455-05 Roofing Supply Group 7,435.99
Total ’ $152,253.19

If you have any questions or require additional information, please don't hesitate to contact me at 859.254.4018.
Thank you for your assistance.

END OF MEMORANDUM
/il
Enclosures

c: Tecta America w/a
Scott Spalding, Marion County Schools w/a
Ronald E. Murrell, Jr., AlA, LEED AP '
Melinda Joseph-Dezarn, AlA, LEED GA w/a

File 1455-2B w/a
ME150803-1455

architecture e civil engineering e landscape architecture e interior design
101 old lafayette avenue lexington, kentucky 40502 p 859.254.4018  859.231.5046 www.rosstarrant.com




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE 10F 2
TO: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Marion County Board of Education Lebanon Middle School Reroof OWNER
755 East Main St. 200 Corporate Dr, APPLICATION DATE: 7/24/2015 ARCHITECT
Lebanon, KY 40033 Lebanon, KY 40033 PERIOD TO: 7/24/2015 X |CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR:
A TiCTA AMERICA
4045 McCollum Court PROJECT NOS: L215013
Louisville, KY 40218
CONTRACT FOR: Roofing & Sheet Metal CONTRACT DATE: 5/1/2015

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 483,144.00

. Net change by Change Orders

. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) 483,144.00

AN =
L el Rl £ )

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 264,248.00

DATE  (Column G on G703)
. RETAINAGE:
a.  10% of Completed Work $ 26,424.80
(Column D + E on G703) ]
b.  10% of Stored Material 3 -
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column I of G703)

(%

26,424.80

o &

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 237,823.20

(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 93,006.00

o0

. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

245320 80

(Line 3 less Line 6)

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

$
Total approved this Month $ - |8 -
TOTALS $

NET CHANGES by Change Order $ -

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: §\ \%Q\V\\ 7/24/2015
Pat Dorsey “ T

State of: Kentucky . County of: Jefferson

Subscribed and sworn to before e this A ¢/ Day o , 2015 : -

Notary Public: Q\Nb “A \u . -y

My Commission expires: P\\ 29 ‘NQ i

ARCHITE E ICATE FOR PAYMEN

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED........... $ —N*Nf “ NW _ 4~ No

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this

Application and onthe Continuation Sheet are changed to conform with the amount gertified,)
ARCHITECY:
;?5 \ Date: & 5

This Certificate is not =omou . The E%mwa:mb is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Gm on payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N\W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.




A TECTA AMERICA

SCHEDULE OF VALUES - G703
Continuation Sheet

Job Name: Lebanon Middle School Reroof Bill To: Marion County Board of Education Application Date: 7/24/2015
Location: 200 Corporate Dr, 755 East Main St. Period To: 7/24/2015
Lebanon, KY 40033 Lebanon, KY 40033 Application Number 3
Job #: 1215013
Customer #: CZ6771
A B C D E F G - H I
Work Completed Materials
From Previous Presently Total Completed Balance to
Item No. Scheduled Application This Period Stored & Stored To Date % Finish
Description of Work Value (D+E) (Notin D or E) (D+E+F) (GC) (C-G) Retainage
Operations
1 Mobilization $ 18,500.00 | $ 18,500.00 | $ - $ 18,500.00 100% $ - $1,850.00
$ - $ - $ - $0.00
2 Demolition: $ - $ - $ - $0.00
3 Gravel Removal $ 37,504.00 | $ 37,504.00{ $ - $ 37,504.00 100% $ - $3,750.40
4 Roofing demolition labor $ 60,000.00 { $ 12,825.00 | $ 47,175.00 $ 60,000.00 100% $ - $6,000.00
5 Gutter and Downspout demolition labor $ 20,00000 1 $ - $ - $ - $ 20,000.00 $0.00
6 Demolition of existing skylight $ 16,000.00 { $ - $ 8,000.00 $ 8,000.00 50% $ 8,000.00 $800.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $0.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $0.00
7 Roofing Materials $ 28,500.00 | $ - $ 14,250.00 $ 14,250.00 50% $ 14,250.00 $1,425.00
8 Roofing Labor $ 186,740.00 | $ 31,186.00 | $ 80,858.00 $ 112,044.00 60% $ 74,696.00 $11,204.40
$ - $ - $ - $ - $0.00
9 Sheet Metal Material $ 32,250.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ 32,250.00 $0.00
10 Sheet Metal Labor $ 37,250.00 { $ - $ - $ - $ 37,250.00 $0.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $0.00
11 Steel Fabrication and Installation $ 2345000 | $ - $ - $ - $ 23,450.00 $0.00
12 alternate one $ 8,250.00 | $ - $ 8,250.00 $ 8,250.00 100% $ - $825.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $0.00
13 light pipes material $ 2,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ 2,000.00 $0.00
14 light pipes install labor $ 3,200.00 | $ - $ - $ - 3 3,200.00 $0.00
$ - $ - $ - $ - $0.00
3$ - $ - $ - $ - $0.00
13 General Conditions $ 9,500.00 | $ 332500 $ 2,375.00 $ 5,700.00 60% $ 3,800.00 $570.00
$ - $ - $ - $0.00
$ - $ - $ - $0.00
$ - 3 - $ - $0.00
$ - $ - $ - $0.00
$ - $ - $ - $0.00
$ - b - $ - $0.00
$ - $ - $ - $0.00
$ - $ - 3 - $0.00




22\ TECTA AMERICA

CONDITIONAL WAIVER AND RELEASE UPON PROGRESS PAYMENT

Upon receipt of a check by the undersigned from:
Marion County Board of Education

In the amount of®
$ 144,817.20

Payble to Tecta America Kentucky, and when the check has been properly
endorsed and paid by the bank upon which it is drawn, this document shall
become effective to release pro tanto any mechanics lien, stop notice or bond
right the undersigned has on the job of:

Lebanon Middle School Reroof

Located @:
200 Corporate Dr,
Lebanon, KY 40033

This release covers services, equipment, and or materials furnished to:
Marion County Board of Education
Through: 7/24/2015

Before any recipient of this document relies on it, said party should verify
evidence of payment to the undersigned.

Dated : 72412015
Tecta America Kentucky
BY: %MW
- o5 —
TITLE: President
NOTICE: EACH NATURAL PERSON SIGNING THIS DOCUMENT FOR AN

ENTITY HEREBY REPRESENTS THAT HIS/HER SIGNATURE FULLY
AND LEGALLY BINDS SUCH ENTITY HERETO.




22 TECTA AMERICA

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Tecta America Kentucky
4045 McCollum Court
Louisville, KY 40218 Customer # : CZ6771 Invoice # : AIA-92515
502.456.5848
Job #: 1.215013 Date : 7/24/2015
Pay Application # : 3
Bill To : Project Name & Location :
Marion County Board of Education Lebanon Middle School Reroof
755 East Main St, 200 Corporate Dr,
Lebanon, KY 40033 Lebanon, KY 40033
Original Contract Amount $483,144.00
Change Order(s) $0.00
Total Adjusted Contract Amount $ 483,144.00
Total Completed To Date $264,248.00
Less Percentage of Retainage $26.424.80
Total Complete, Less Retainage $237.823.20
Less Previous Billings $93.006.00
TOTAL DUE THIS PERIOD $144.817.20
Billing Percentage : 55%
For Office Use Only:
Billing This Period : $160,908.00
Comments: Less Retainage: $ 16,090.80
Contact: Pat Dorsey
Phone 502.272.3909 Total Due This Period : $144.817.20
pdorsey@tectaamerica.com

A finance charge of 1-1/2 % per month, 18% per year, will be charged for past due accounts.
For proper credit, please remit to the above address.




: sandxg uorssrurwod AN

A Jo Aep

:o1qng AreloN

SIY) SUWI 0} UIOMS PUE PoqLIosqng

66'SEVL $ paynmD

unowry

Apniusy eouswry e1o3], Auedwo)
JupISaLd

Kas1o(q red :uERN

:aIrmyeusis

2
iz

-Anpenb pue Anuenb ‘Aiiqenns onpold AJLIoA 01 pajoadsur
U93q 9ABY pUE UOLIPUOd pooS ul 2)1s 102(0xd oY1 0] PAISAI[OP U25( JABY S[ELISEW 95U, SIUSUWINIOP J0BNU0S 9y} JO SIUSWAIINDaI 3y 0] A[[nJ WIoJuod Arewumg Jupyoer],
I9PIQ) 9SBYDMJ 10211(] SIY} Ul PIISI] S[BLISTBW O JOI[oq PUR UORULIOTUL “9Fpa[mouy SJopIACL] PALII[eny) Ui JO 189q 9Y) 03 Jey) SSIJILI90 PApIAoL] patjifeny) pausisiopun oy,

ProTY'YT $ 66°SSHL  $ LSTI6TIL - $ - $ 00°SLLY6T $ s[eloL
YoTy'vT $ | 66SEPL  $ | LSTIETOL $ 00°'SLLY6T $ dnorn Ajddng urjooy [eLRTBIA U0y}  [0-SSPI
aoueeqg (s)ao10AU] juswie] (jmoury Od|IopiQ s8uey)| junoury JIOPUSA uondirosa( [BLIIRIN #0d
Sururewray licliing) SNOIAdIJ paisnlpy Od [euiSuQ

Sunyoe1], JopiQ aseyoiny 10311

10e1U0)) sSUIARS AFI9Ug posiuRIeny) SJO0UDS I1[qnd AWUNo)) UOLeA




Yh'9ThvTs 95'8VE'0LIS 66'SEV'LS LSTI6TITS 00'SLLY61S (Ds¥) dnoxp A(ddng Sugooy JeLISIBIN PAseyIIng UMQ I
®-0 a+® (paydeny) spjudwAey Junowry Jnpddng uondrisaq "ON WY
ystug aeq oL BUOTA S, snoIAdLg '0'd
0], Nuepeyq [eioL an(q sNoAUY
H R i q a ) a N
TLL9ZD #1sn)
€I0STZTT :#qor
€€00F XD ‘uoueqd|
€ Jquin Sul[ig €£€00F X1 ‘uourqay “x( aerodio) ooz :uonedo|
SI0TVT/L 0], poLay IS WIEJA 358 SSL JOOIY [00YdS J[PPIAl UOUEGY DWEN qof
SIOTPTL 1e( wogenddy  woyeanpg Jo pieog Kuno) woLely 0L [Iig
ercsomamooisme | VIIIAWY VIO &7
£OLD - SENTVA 40 WINATHIS




- S - $

- S - S

- S - $

- $ - $
Yevety S YTY6TYy S PTY6T'Y S| (8XPX.S'T € AMBUB OSIINM STOZ/ST/L | T00-9¥80ST00NOT | dnoug Aiddns Sulyooy - oSy
00v09'T $ 00709 $ | 000¢ S| 00vLST S Heydsy duiuiod suamQ| STOZ/¥T/L | T00-89£05T00NOT | dnoug Ajddns Buijooy - osy
SLLE9 S SLLEY S SLLE9 S jwud adey/yjedysy sswind INF] STOZ/ET/L | T00-60L0STOONOT | dnoug Ajddng Suooy - Dgy
00'TEL9T $100TEL'OT § 00°TEL TS ¢ H_mﬁ.& sujui09 susmol| -ST02/0T/9. | TO0-£8T6¥T00NOT | dnoio Ajddng Buijooy - Dsy
0006v S| 0006V $: 0006y, S . - wdwasjoor Nl ST02/6/9 | T00-8596¥100NOT | dnoig Ajddns Suijooy - Osy
00865'T S|o086ST S 00°0€. ©$100898T S . Juouiod Jood AT 1 §T02/6/9: | :T00-6596¥T00N0T | dnosg Ajddns Buijooy - o5y
sg'062'2e S| sso6Tee § 00'0TF'T -~ $1:58°088°0£ S | oAIsaupe/19ays aseq/.ost Wf| - sToz/S/9- | 100-06T6¥T00NOT | dnous z&:m Suyooy - o5y
0025601 S }007560T. ¢ 00°002 o$joorss'ors) 0 - ¢ASieud oSHINM  STOZ/¥/9. | T00-€0Z6YTO0NOT
00°ZS6'0T _ $007S6'0T. S 00°002 S 00°TSLOT-S ) - - - EA310UF OSINT| - STC | oo-oonioo:od ~dnoio Aiddns ooy - oSy
0025601 $1002560T S| 00002 . .SibeozsLor S| - - . .€AS4uI.05HIAT . _,..%eoza%m 8uljooy - omx
000 s Toooroi ST s : — 2 e =
ZL065'ST: S}
‘00:0v0°TZ
10009421 R R Y 00C . , _ ) >Alddng

aljep 0} |elol puel) 10 a8ieydins| .m_m:wumE vmmm:u._zn meu_ mamn_ asloau] # 9210AUY JweN JOpusp

|elol YIW Tua.In) Iand ‘Asaniida | Spjq 30 umou jo uondiasap [elsuso

550206 APniusy eduawy e1P3L  AQWINN 3UN0IDY XeL 3SA B SI|ES S,10198.13U0)-gNS/1010R13U0)
Apniuay eaowy B399 I2Weu S 1039e43u0)-qns /1010E11U0)

J012e11U03-gNns/1010243u02 Jad 123Ys Juo s, :Auedwod panosdde jo awepn




INVOICE

[Invoice #: LOU00150709-001
_ Invoice Date : 07/13/15
. f‘ S 9 K o _ Account # : ‘ MARIO011
oofing Supply Group - Kentucky B . KYL

P.O. Box 732869 - : p;::;h# : ' (502)-3758;13'88

Dallas, TX 75373-2869 -
Fax#: _ Fax: (502) 375-8989

Delivery # :

R

Roofing Supply Group - Kentucky
P.O. Box 732869

Dallas, TX 75373-2869

TR

BILL TO:
787 1MB0.439  E0133X 10263 D1401767303 P2711554 0001:0002

||||||||"l"|"||II|||"||||||||||||||||||"|||u||||||||u|"" : SHIP TO: 0001

MARION COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O TECTA AMERICA KENTUCKY - C/O TECTA AMERICA KY
4045 MCCOLLUM CT 200 CORPORATE DRIVE
LOUISVILLE KY 40218-3107 ‘ P O #1455-01 BG#15-175

LEBANON, KY 40033

[SORDERED. |5 SHIPPED | - : L , L ?A‘Y%M:Q, NT
5GA JM PRMR ASPLT _

JOHNS MANVILLE PRIMER ASPHALT 5GA

1455-01 BG#15-17
qigﬁm I )@‘x e

[70000810}

3 3 PA 12.5GA JM EPDM TP PRMR WSH 3.00 /PA 79.40 /PA 238.20
JOHNS MANVILLE EPDM TAPE PRIMER WASH *
2.5GA [70000080]

4 4 RL [3"x100' JM EPDM SM TP PLS 4.00 /RL 66.25 /RL 265.00
JOHNS MANVILLE EPDM SEAM TAPE PLUS ' .

3"x100' 4/BX [70001631]

hikkn G| JBTOTAL e . o ’ 637.75

TERMS: NET 2ND 10TH Due Date: 09/10/15

637.75

All returned material is subject to a 25% restocking charge. All material picked up is subject to a 25% restocking charge. $26.00 Service Charge or maximum allowed by state law on Returned
Checks. No retumns after 30 days. Must have proof of purchase to return material. NO refurn on Special Order/ Non Stock / Close Qut Mdse. TERMS: NET CASH unless credit approved at time
order is placed. OPEN ACCOUNTS DUE at Louisville, KY. PAST DUE and DELINQUENT thereafter subject to FINANCE CHARGE at the rate of the lesser of 1 1/2% per month (18% per year)
or the maximum permitted by state law. Attorney fees and court costs will be added if placed for collection. Payable in Louisville, Jefferson County, Kentucky.

TO VIEW AND PAY ONLINE GO TO: http:/iroofingsupplygroup bifitrust.com  JUVEIREZICYN IR INV RSN QKZ LSD KXK

0001:0002 Page 1 of 1




N Luville LOU00150709

4840 Crittenden Drive Account: MARIO011 0001
Toll Fros, (366)607.7745 Branch: KYLOUIO0
Fax: (502) 375-8989 Phone: (502)-456-5848
Phone: (502)-375-7300 Fax: (502)-456-5906
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
MARION COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O TECTA AMERICA KENTUCKY C/O TECTA AMERICA KY
4045 McCOLLUM COURT. 200 CORPORATE DRIVE
LOUISVILLE KY 40218 P O #1455-01 BG#15-175
LEBANON KY 40033
Page 1 of 1
PO: 1455-01 BG#15-17 REF: JOB:
ORDER DATE: 07/10/15 | SALES DHARGETT TYPE: WH-CPU SHIP VIA: RSG CUSTOMER FRT TERM:
EXP DELV DATE:07/10/15 | AGENTS ORDERED BY:Robert

3 “5GA JM PRMR ASPLT ' 44.85/PA T 13455
JOHNS MANVILLE PRIMER ASPHALT 5GA »
[70000810] |
3| PA | 2.5GA JM EPDM TP PRMR WSH \ 79.40/PA 238.20
JOHNS MANVILLE EPDM TAPE PRIMER WASH
2.5GA [70000080]
4| RL | 3'%100' JM EPDM SM TP PLS 66.25/RL 265.00
JOHNS MANVILLE EPDM SEAM TAPE PLUS :
3'%100' 4/BX [70001631]
637.75
PAYMENT TERMS: B ;
alance 637.75
NET 2ND 10TH $

PRINTED: 07/10/15 09:02:17



-

NN

LOU00150709-001

AR

Lomsvulle

4840 Crittenden Drive Account:MARIOC11 0001
LOLIiSViIIe, KY 40209 I” " ll" I Ill I"lll I " I“I”' " lll Branch:KYLOUIOO
Toll Free: (8661-607-7745 DELIVERY TICKET Phone;:(502)-456-5848
21536(.2)(-530725)-(73;868989 - Fax:(502)-456-5906
, ANETRERRT (R L L LR
'SHIP TO: LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL BILL TO: MARION COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION
C/O TECTA AMERICA KY C/O TECTA AMERICA KENTUCKY
200 CORPORATE DRIVE - 4045 McCOLLUM COURT
P O #1455-01 BG#15-175 .\ LOUISVILLE, KY 40218
LEBANON, KY 40033 Clarge Yo Laeol e
Page 1 of 1
‘PO: 1455-01 BG#15-17 REF: . JOB: .
ORDER DATE:  07/10/15! SALES DHARGETT  [TYPE: ~  WH-CPU | SHIP VIA: RSG CUSTOMER FRT TERM:
ORDER TIME: 09:01:30: AGENTS iCREATED BY: Jdunn | ROUTE:RSG CSTMR PAY TERM: 930

TE: 07/10/1 :ORDERED BY: Robert AUTH CHG:

S8 BIPAL L UMPAS 5GA JM PRMR ASPLT
\ | JOHNS MANVILLE PRIMER ASPHALT 5GA [70000810]
et 129 WT: 3.00 (HM)

UN1999, Tars liquid, Class 3, PG Il
i Emergency Phone Contact: 3E 1 877 303-0883 / Contract 11889

JMETP25 2.5GA JM EPDM TP PRMR WSH
JOHNS MANVILLE EPDM TAPE PRIMER WASH 2.5GA [70000080]

< 4l 00 alR) | JMESTS100  3"x100' JM EPDM SM TP PLS . -
/| JOHNS MANVILLE EPDM SEAM TAPE PLUS 3"x100' 4/8X 70001 631]"

i
i
i
i
1
t
i
i
i
I
i
i
i
t
H
i

DATE DELV: __ CHECKEDBY: ______ LOADEDBY: ____ TRUCK NO:

REC'D BY: DRIVER:
PRINTED: 07/10/15 09:08:58

e Y T e e e e e e



L , INVOICE
i [ 44 9 ¢
ROOFING SUPPLY GROUP] — = . Invoice # LOU00150768-001
. “ ' ' ' Invoice Date ; 07/14/15
. v - I Gl - K k' Account # ; MARIO011
Roofing Supply Group - Kentucky . KYL
P.O. Box 732869 s,:am# : ” (502) 375O ;280
Dallas, TX 75373-2869 one #: 3757300
Fax #: Fax: (502) 375-8989
Delivery #: LOU00150768 001

Roofing Supply Group - Kentucky
P.O. Box 732869
Dallas, TX 75373-2869

R

BILL TO: .
787 1MB 0.439 E0133 10264 D1403032086 P2711554 0002:0002

llllIlll""I"Illllll'"lllllllllIIIIIIII'"IIIII"III"IIII"" SHIP TO: 0001

MARION COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O TECTA AMERICA KENTUCKY ‘ C/O TECTA AMERICA KY

= 4045 MCCOLLUM CT 200 CORPORATE DRIVE
LOUISVILLE KY 40218-3107 P O #1455-01 BG#15-175

LEBANON, KY 40033

e S e 2 BT B FEv AT Z
: 5_ ) SIE

Robe
ORDERED. | SHIPPED | g’“%

100# OC ASPHALT TYP4 35.75 /KE 257400
OWENS CORNING ASPHALT TYPE IV 100# '

R GUB-TOTAL M ##*+ . 2574.00
Fuel Surcharge 30.00

TERMS: NET 2ND 10TH Due Date: 09/10/15

2,604.00

All returned material is subject to a 256% restocking charge. All material picked up is subject to a 26% restocking charge. $25.00 Service Charge or maximum allowed by state law on Returned
Checks. No returns after 30 days. Must have proof of purchase to return material. NO return on Special Order/ Non Stock / Close Out Mdse. TERMS: NET CASH unless credit approved at time
order is placed. OPEN ACCOUNTS DUE at Loulsville, KY. PAST DUE and DELINQUENT thereafter subject to FINANCE CHARGE at the rate of the lesser of 1 1/2% per month (18% per year)
or the maximum permitted by state law. Attorney fees and court costs will be added if placed for collection. Payable in Louisville, Jefferson County, Kentucky.

TO VIEW AND PAY ONLINE GO TO: hitp:/iroofingsupplygroup.bilitrust.com USE THIS ENROLLMENT TOKEN: [T 4EDI A p 10of1
age 10

0002:0002



RGFG SUPPLY GROUP
LI

Louisville

4840 Crittenden Drive
Louisville, KY 40209

Toll Free: (866)-607-7745
Fax: (502) 375-8989
Phone; (502)-375-7300

e

LOU00150768

Account: MARIO011 0001
Branch: KYLOUI00
Phone: (502)-456-5848

Fax: (502)-456-5906

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

MARION COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O TECTA AMERICA KENTUCKY C/O TECTA AMERICA KY
4045 McCOLLUM COURT 200 CORPORATE DRIVE

LOUISVILLE KY 40218

P O #1455-01 BG#15-175
LEBANON KY 40033
Page.1 of 1

PO: 1455-01 BG REF; . JOB:
ORDER DATE: 07/13/15 | SALES JDUNN TYPE: WH-DEL SHIP VIA: RSG FLATBED FRT TERM:
EXP DELV DATE:07/13/15 | AGENTS ORDERED BY:Robert
CREATED BY: Jdunn
72 | KE 100# OC ASPHALT TYP 4 35.75/KE 2,574.00
OWENS CORNING ASPHALT TYPE IV 100# :
SUB-TOTAL 2,574.00 |
Fuel Surcharge 30.00
PAYMENT TERMS: i
Balance 2,604.00
NET 2ND 10TH $

PRINTED: 07/13/15 10:38:40




Print Dogument

Louisville

O o oy, : ) 1 RRY (10 A | llhlllfll n

Loulgvilla, KY 40209

Tolk Free 18661-607 1745'
Fax: 1502} 375-8089
(502) .375:2308

LEBANON MIDDLE SGHOOL
C/0 TECTA AMERICA KY
200 CORPORATE DRIVE
P O #1456.01 BG#16176
L EBANON, KY 40033

SHIP TD:

ELIVERY TICKET

RN AN

LOUB0150768-001
Account:MARIDOT1 0001
Branch:KYLOYIOO
Phone:(502)-456:5848
Fax:(502)-486-5800

T LR R
BILL TO: MARION COUNTY BD-OF EDUCATION
C/0 TECTA AMERICA KENTUCKY
4045 MoCOLLUM COURT
LOVISVILLE, KY 40218

Prge 11

pO: 14550186 ___ _____Rem T Tem T o
ORDER-DATE: 071316 SALES JDUNN T YRE: WH-DEL SHIP ViA+ RSG FLATBED  FRT TERM:
ORDER TIME:  10:38: 15 AGENTS PAY TERM: 930

CREATED.BY: Jdun ROUTE: DALY
ORDERED BY: Robed -
 skcd

Wl

OAT41d0

DATE DELV: {) i 50{-\ECKED BY: -

REC D BY: e e

https://rsgroup.myworldviewlid. com»irsgmUp/AppNet/PrintHan‘dler.'ashx?act'ioh‘——-Pr'int&id#aafd0a27 26249,

AT 1004 OC ASPHALT TYP-4
OWENS CORNING: ASPHALT TYPE IV 100#

LOADED BY; _
DRIVER: MK"_J.'.,JE.:Q

TRUCK NO: ,_%@_( (970(7

Page 1 of 1

7/22/2015




RO

1

e

£

m Va7
ROGFING SUPPLY GROUP
DI

Roofing Sdpply Group - Kentucky
P.O. Box 732869
Dallas, TX 75373-2869

BILL TO: .
2626 1 MB 0.439 E0095X 10205 D1404389651 P2713981 0001:0001

MARION COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION
C/O TECTA AMERICA KENTUCKY
4045 MCCOLLUM CT

LOUISVILLE KY 40218-3107

o
R
R TSRO

wss0l | ]

48

1.5"x4'x8' IM ISO ENRGY 3 .
JOHNS MANVILLE ISO ENRGY 3 1.5"x4'x8'
10.24SQ/UN [90001421]

48 SH |1/2"x4'x4' JM FSC RTR FT
JOHNS MANVILLE FESCO RETRO FiT
1/2"x4'x4" 15.36SQ/UN [90000690]

******S U B_TOTAL******

.

INVOICE

[iInvoice #: LOU00150846-001
Invoice Date : 07/15/15
Account # : MARIOQ011
Branch : ) KYLOUI00
Phone #: (502)-375-7300
Fax#: Fax: (502) 375-8989
Delivery # LOU00150846-001

Roofing Supply Group - Kentucky
P.0O. Box 732869
Dallas, TX 75373-2869

SHIP TO: 0001

LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL
C/O TECTA AMERICA KY
200 CORPORATE DRIVE

P O #1455-01 BG#15-175
LEBANON, KY 40033

WH-C
A

SR
PU
288.00 /SH 4032.00

48.00 /SH 3.38 /sH 162.24

4194.24

TERMS: NET 2ND 10TH Due Date: 09/10/15

4,194.24

All returned material is subject to a 25% restocking charge. All material picked up is subject to a 25% restocking charge. $25.00 Service Charge or maximum allowed by state law on Returned
Checks. No returns after 30 days. Must have proof of purchase to return material. NO return on Special Order/ Non Stock / Close Out Mdse. TERMS: NET CASH unless credit approved at time
order is placed. OPEN ACCOUNTS DUE at Louisville, KY. PAST DUE and DELINQUENT thereafter subject to FINANCE CHARGE at the rate of the lesser of 1 1/2% per month (18% per year)
or the maximum permitted by state law. Attorney fees and court costs will be added if placed for collection. Payable in Louisville, Jefferson County, Kentucky.

0001:0001

TO VIEW AND PAY ONLINE GO TO: http:/iroofingsupplygroup.billtrust.com EIRGIEI TSR R HE QKZ LSD KXK

Page 1 of 1



Print Document

Loulsvilre

4840 Critienden.Drive m "
Louisville, KY 40209 ’
TolFrbe: (866)-607-7748.

Fax; 18021:375-8989

{602)-375-7300

SHIP TO: LEBANON MIDDLE SCHOOL
C10 TECTA AMERICA KY'
200 CORPORATE DRIVE:
P O #1455:017 BG#16-175
LEBANON, KY 40033
PO 1aBBOL T RER
ORODER DATE: 07!16/15 SALES  JDUNN
ORDER TIME:  (7:16:84 AGENTS
p DELV DATE:02/15/15

F&" v

Page 1 of 1

LI

LOU00150846-001

Account;MARICO11 0001

G811 RODURE 180 AR counAn0

DELIVERY TICKET Bhone:(602)-456-5848

Fax:1602)-456:5908

R ARLIRE R

BILL TO: MARION COUNTY BDY OF EDUCATION
C/O TECTA AMERICA KENTUCKY
4045 McCOLLUN COURT
LOUISVILLE, KY 40218

e . n R Puage T 911
L em
TYPE: WH-CPU SHIPVIAT RSG CUSTOMEH FRT TERM,
CREATED BY: Jdunn ROUTE:RSG CSTMR PAY TERNM, W30
1 ORDERED BY:Robert : {\'_UTH-CHQ:

8 SH  JMIEIS
_ JOHNS

8 1.5"x4'x8' JM ISO-ENRGY. 3
MANVILLE 50 ENRGY $:1.5"x4'x8" 10.24SQ/UN 160001421

(48)' @)s,u JVMFRRE44  1/2'xd4'x4' JM.FSEC RTR FT
- » JOHNS MANVILLE FESCO RETRO FIT 1/2”x4'%4' 15,388Q/UN 190000690}

DATE DELV: ™ [E/' CHECKED BY:

REC'OBY: __ .
PRINTED: 0716716 07:16:28

https://rsgroup.myworldviewltd.com/s

LOADED BY: . %RUCK _NO‘('ﬁ 2 ’

DRIVER: _,k

Fsgroup/AppNet/PrintHandler.ashx?action=Print&id=169eeceda-91ce... 7/22/2015




